’si;m
eenler

03/25/2017 Asian American Health Expo Report

Location: Henry Ford West Bloomfield Hospital
Dates: March 25, 2017; Time: 9 am — 2:30 pm

Number of participants: Approximately 110 (a few didn’t fill out the registration form)

Vendors participated: 10

Participants Demographic Data:

Characteristics

#

Gender
Female
Male
Unknown
Total

Age (years)
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70-79
80-89

90+
Unknown
Ethnicity
Asian Indian
Chinese
Filipino
Japanese
Korean
Black
white
Others
Unknown
Bornin U.S.
Yes

No
Unknown
Total

51
50
4
105

~N o e

105
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Workshop Evaluation: 55 evaluations returned

Question # 1 2 3 4 5 1

Average Score 454 | 445 |4.70 |2.68 |2.74 | Self-Rated Health 4.01

Average Score

4.31

Evaluation questions for the seminar

arwbdE

How much did you learn from this event?

How valuable is this event to you?

What is your overall rating of this event?

How easy is this event for you to follow? (1 too easy, 5 too difficult)
How would you recommend the future event? easier, or more difficult? (1 easy, 5 difficult)

Self-rated health

1. In general, would you rate your health being
2. Ingeneral, would you say you live a healthy life (eat healthy & exercise)?

Written Feedback:

Only a few representative comments are listed below:

Thanks. This is an opportunity for great learning.

Very helpful and interesting event. Hope you’ll have more future events like this
Very interesting and valuable especially the demonstration. Thank you!

Benefits the Asian group especially the healthy adult and healthy life style.
Yoga should be before lunch.

Excellent health info for aging people.

Very good presentations. Love it. Good job!

Excellent; very informative + all topics are excellent. Especially for seniors.
Thanks! Hopefully will be more seminars like this.

More of such events and get the news spread! I didn’t know about this till last minute
from a friend.

Thank you for arranging such a great event. Very nice program.
If lunch is included ask if any vegetarians. This will give no confusion at demo and
sample / lunch preparation.

Asian Center — SE Ml
April, 2017
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