

03/25/2017 Asian American Health Expo Report

Location: Henry Ford West Bloomfield Hospital

Dates: March 25, 2017; Time: 9 am – 2:30 pm

Number of participants: Approximately 110 (a few didn't fill out the registration form)

Vendors participated: 10

Participants Demographic Data:

Characteristics	#
Gender	
Female	51
Male	50
Unknown	4
Total	105
Age (years)	
30-39	1
40-49	5
50-59	7
60-69	26
70-79	51
80-89	8
90+	1
Unknown	6
Ethnicity	
Asian Indian	35
Chinese	49
Filipino	5
Japanese	2
Korean	1
Black	1
white	2
Others	1
Unknown	9
Born in U.S.	
Yes	7
No	92
Unknown	6
Total	105



03/25/2017 Asian American Health Expo Report

Workshop Evaluation: 55 evaluations returned

Question #	1	2	3	4	5		1	2
Average Score	4.54	4.45	4.70	2.68	2.74	Self-Rated Health Average Score	4.01	4.31

Evaluation questions for the seminar

- 1. How much did you learn from this event?
- 2. How valuable is this event to you?
- 3. What is your overall rating of this event?
- 4. How easy is this event for you to follow? (1 too easy, 5 too difficult)
- 5. How would you recommend the future event? easier, or more difficult? (1 easy, 5 difficult)

Self-rated health

- 1. In general, would you rate your health being
- 2. In general, would you say you live a healthy life (eat healthy & exercise)?

Written Feedback:

Only a few representative comments are listed below:

- Thanks. This is an opportunity for great learning.
- Very helpful and interesting event. Hope you'll have more future events like this
- Very interesting and valuable especially the demonstration. Thank you!
- Benefits the Asian group especially the healthy adult and healthy life style.
- Yoga should be before lunch.
- Excellent health info for aging people.
- Very good presentations. Love it. Good job!
- Excellent; very informative + all topics are excellent. Especially for seniors.
- Thanks! Hopefully will be more seminars like this.
- More of such events and get the news spread! I didn't know about this till last minute from a friend.
- Thank you for arranging such a great event. Very nice program.
- If lunch is included ask if any vegetarians. This will give no confusion at demo and sample / lunch preparation.

Asian Center – SE MI April, 2017